
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 72

Men's Hdcp 15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2
Ladies Hdcp 15 1 11 3 5 17 7 9 13 6 14 16 8 10 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Butler, Kevin 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 76 3 73 $110.00 5,000 
 Ray, John 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 81 6 75 $62.50 2,500
 Whitley, Michael 6 4 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 78 3 75 $62.50 2,500
 Wendlandt, Scott 6 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 6 79 2 77 1,350
 Frasier, Justin 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 81 2 79 1,050
 Miller, Maury 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 85 6 79 1,050
 Kelly, Johnny 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 3 5 88 7 81 875
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 5 3 5 85 4 81 875

2nd FLIGHT
 Jarrett, Robert 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 81 10 71 $110.00 5,000
 Ward, Nick 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 8 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 82 10 72 $75.00 3,000
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 6 7 5 2 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 82 9 73 $50.00 2,000
 Bevil, Brad 5 4 7 6 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 8 6 2 3 6 2 4 83 9 74 1,350
 Conroy, Robert 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 85 9 76 1,100
 Cunningham, Chase 5 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 8 3 5 86 9 77 1,000
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 86 8 78 900
 Jalal, Jamshed 0 11

3rd FLIGHT
 Shofner, Walt 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 3 4 83 13 70 $110.00 5,000
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 8 5 4 5 4 3 5 86 15 71 $75.00 3,000
 Ryther, Mike 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 88 16 72 $50.00 2,000
 Gonzalez, Gilbert 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 7 5 7 5 4 4 6 3 4 85 12 73 1,350
 Leonard, Steven 6 6 7 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 92 15 77 1,100
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 93 14 79 1,000
 Ali, Fahriaz 4 6 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 8 8 4 5 5 5 5 95 15 80 875
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 6 94 14 80 875

4th FLIGHT
 Martinez, Rudy 6 6 6 7 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 2 4 87 24 63 $55.00 5,000
 Yoo, Kevin 6 5 7 5 5 2 6 3 9 5 6 9 5 5 6 6 4 6 100 34 66 $75.00 3,000
 Vayo, John 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 96 22 74 $50.00 2,000
 Quick, Gary 5 5 5 3 3 2 9 5 9 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 5 93 18 75 1,350
 Russo, Paul 6 5 6 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 7 4 7 99 23 76 1,100
 Johnson, Doug 5 7 5 8 5 3 5 3 9 5 5 5 5 2 6 8 6 7 99 21 78 950
 Schwind, Scott 6 5 7 6 7 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 7 5 7 7 4 6 101 23 78 950
 Gimenez, Joe 5 8 5 5 7 4 9 3 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 7 98 19 79 850
 Taufa, Lili 5 7 5 7 7 4 7 3 5 6 6 5 5 4 7 7 4 5 99 17 82 800
 Podres, Scott 5 5 7 6 7 3 7 3 7 5 4 6 6 4 8 8 4 6 101 17 84 750
 Cervantes, John 7 7 7 9 7 4 7 5 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 3 6 107 20 87 700
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CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Net AmountHcp

Thu, Apr 22
Forest Creek ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS

No Show



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bevil, Brad 5 4 7 6 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 8 6 2 3 6 2 4
 Butler, Kevin 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5
 Conroy, Robert 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 2 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 6
 Cunningham, Chase 5 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 8 3 5
 Frasier, Justin 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 5
 Jalal, Jamshed
 Jarrett, Robert 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5
 Kelly, Johnny 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 3 5
 Kendrick, Brad 5 5 6 7 5 2 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 6
 Miller, Maury 5 5 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6
 Ray, John 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 5 3 5
 Spigarelli, Rick 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 4
 Ward, Nick 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 8 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4
 Wendlandt, Scott 6 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 6
 Whitley, Michael 6 4 4 7 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ali, Fahriaz 4 6 4 5 7 4 7 4 5 5 4 8 8 4 5 5 5 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 8 5 4 5 4 3 5
 Cervantes, John 7 7 7 9 7 4 7 5 5 5 7 7 6 4 5 6 3 6
 Gimenez, Joe 5 8 5 5 7 4 9 3 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 7
 Gonzalez, Gilbert 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 7 5 7 5 4 4 6 3 4
 Johnson, Doug 5 7 5 8 5 3 5 3 9 5 5 5 5 2 6 8 6 7
 Leonard, Steven 6 6 7 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 4 5
 Martinez, Rudy 6 6 6 7 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 2 4
 Nardecchia, David 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6
 Podres, Scott 5 5 7 6 7 3 7 3 7 5 4 6 6 4 8 8 4 6
 Quick, Gary 5 5 5 3 3 2 9 5 9 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 5
 Russo, Paul 6 5 6 5 5 4 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 7 7 4 7
 Ryther, Mike 5 6 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 5
 Schwind, Scott 6 5 7 6 7 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 7 5 7 7 4 6
 Shofner, Walt 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 3 4
 Taufa, Lili 5 7 5 7 7 4 7 3 5 6 6 5 5 4 7 7 4 5
 Vayo, John 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 6 4 5
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 3 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 6
 Yoo, Kevin 6 5 7 5 5 2 6 3 9 5 6 9 5 5 6 6 4 6 $18.00

$12.50

$43.00

2nd Trash Flight

$32.50

$8.50
$8.50

Amount

$17.00

$8.50

$8.50
No Show

CTGA CHALLENGE HOLES
# 4   Par 4          #15   Par 4

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$8.50
$17.00

$51.00

Amount1st Trash Flight

$43.00

$18.00

$12.50
$30.50


